

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO.2350 OF 1997 IN T.C. (C) NOS.168/1988

A S NARASIMHA DIKSHITULU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions/intervention)
[For Final Disposal]With R.P. (C) No.2375/1997 in I.A. No.3 in T.C. (C) No.170/1988
[With appln.(s) for impleading party]
[For Final Disposal]R.P. [C] No.....D18695/1997 in I.A. No.3 in W.P. [C] No.696/1987
(With appln.(s) for permission to file review petition)
[for Final Disposal]

Date: 15/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep K. Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDERSix weeks' time is allowed to file rejoinder
affidavit.

Place the petitions thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput] [Savita Sainani]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master